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G.R.5. Form #114 B .
#DATE ___10/25/21,

NAME ANGEIO , Frank P\l AT SERIAL No. 28842

L W TR G0 Tl T P R N e
F g oo R ... ORGANIZATION __ Co. M. G, 110th Inf,

_________________________

& DIVISIO ﬂ(F\JL R ) WY e i
GRAVE TOCATION  American Brizeaus ' Meube e 557

e e e e e o L L R R T san e g S e S

= 2ty 2 (3

GRAVE ROW PLOT

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 1ot kmown.

COORDINATHER (P e e b o Sl ST a0 Hot of record.

GONCHIIRATEDE Ol ST IS I WIS L0 ot Imown.

N e e e L e s s e ey e e S s e it kazae

DATE GRAVE ROW, * ¢ . PLOT

.r

................ e o SRR ) AL T O SR
CEMETERY 1 CTY. NUMBER

Data concernipng any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insigfias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

}

"""""" MEDALS OR DECORATIO N“S'AWAF{'DE{?'“‘7"“,.“:"(""“'““"'"""'""“""“““"

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS. Not of record.
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DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

_ -y
By e, Wm M. CLINE
SIGNATUB% AREA SUPERVI‘SOR s ales (/U prg"‘ﬂum 1.Q.M.C.

fg.Z- /} _________________

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION ....... Ve R R Pt i LS Block Ge... . ROW 27, .
DATE GRAVE REWHK ey

{'J\.
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\
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Msusa_-.ugnnngAmx&tsz.#l@.é.é-ﬁqmagne_-ﬁ_ou&_ Montfaucon. (Meuse) .. .
\L., : CEMETERY
b Rohert 0. Davis

3
| . 54 AN Major Geneval
\ ] lda® B g_,; ?j/
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR FREPARATION OF FORM 1i4 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all, three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
qQuarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

5. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Rasls

HEADING COLS CODE
v A g 0L 0 g 3 % 7
| ;M — 3 2 1 a
BURIED GRAVE 7 2 -J 7
| | row 2 Z 2 2 7
RLOCK - /Q/ 1 7
STATE S o 0L
RANK /- ot 1 2
DIVISION 2K 2 2 &
ORGANIZATION Y, 3 wa
ARM . /
MARITAL 2.4 1 =
NAME @»/M@V | ‘44——'1, 1.5 ;‘ 7
O U :
RESIDENCE COUNTY 2 -
Tty Lared CITY 3
RELATION I 1 /
OTEER 1
_ELIGIBILITY oLt hied Mo 1 <.
_NATIVITY 1
RACE 1
_ENGLISH 1 -
ATTENDANT 1 P .
HEALTH 1 ! u‘{;" d Qf@" .,
NO. OF SONS 1 D iggy >
DATE OF MO. 1 -—
TRIP YR. 1
TANCE e 1
& Mﬂ»z/g &%Z:;e.- c;, <z 7/ /YV\‘ a[f_



_
._ Dt Jaauary 16, 1930

o

=
NANE RANK SERTAL ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
ANGELO, Frank Pvie 2884225 Co. M, G. 110th Inf. ©Oct. 5, 1918
STATE (Qonnecticut CTY. NO. 1232 GRAVE 7 ROT 27 BLOCK ¢
Check relationship Living - Doceased L,»’””’W
A : e (_:: o)
moTiER V& g : B s el g
¥ . : : MG ool
STEFIOTHER (ii‘or‘_the H s P Lrew
year prior to gom= : F 0P s B4
mencemsnt of dervice) : : : T o
NANE: / : t P ki Fog
MOTHER THRY ADOPTION : £ ' vy
AND (For the gear prior : : : :____....;L
to commehcement of - : :
ADDRESS servicy : : :
i : : 5
MOTHFR IN LOCO PARENTIS : ' :
(Fof the year prior to : : :
commencement of service) ¢ : :
B (? ik 18
M ,,/IIDOW WEN A ( H <k
/ (tho hes not remarried) 7 w— 7Y\ {i i < bR
H 1 = o,

Veterans Bureau Claim Number Xc i / .3 8 _,_3 ‘Ilf 2 [ ™ ™ l

29/156/




WAR BEFARTMENT

OFFICE ©OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABSHINGTON

N REPLY reren To QM 293 A-C
Angele, Frank June g, 1929,

ir. Jowmeph Angelo,
106 Avon Ave.,
Waterbury, Comn,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "Tc enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and marines of the Amerlcan
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimase to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

Private Frank Mcllo, M. G, 00., 110th Inf.. whosg remains &re now
:::::f‘d in :?‘ Meuse-Argonne American Cemetexry, Romagne~sous-Montfmeon,

Will you please advise thies office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widew in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitatiore to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

late

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, waich defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmocther, mother through adoption, or any woman who stcod in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has eince remarried it ies also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 inecls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



*\ .
WAR DEPARTMENT -

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY ReFer To QM 293 A-C

Angelo, Frank
1232 September S, 1929,

105 A‘Vbn Ave"
Waterbury, Conn.

Degr Sir:

The records of this office do n°t3ﬂﬂﬂi§ﬂ}i9§§at a reply has been
received to our communication dated o making inquiry -
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

.grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to0 the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: . ) s

2. 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. ' JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.




| WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

'

(N REPLY REFER TO Q 293 A-C

AREGLY 8 ranls

June & 1929.

Mo Jogoph Angelo
306 Avon Av0.y o

Yabostney, Corme

Dear B8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Eurcpe to make a pllagrimage to
.these cemeteries”™. .

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
lat \ q
é eVMMG 9m 4ngeloy U, e.'.Oc'.. 130th Infs, m painiay

MOGTYR

Will you please advise this office whether or not he isg survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provieions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleass furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to oxtend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of tha en-
closed Act, which defines the terms *mother” and "widow". If the relative
18 a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship 1is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may uge the enclosed envelope which' requires
no poatage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Aet of Congress. L
Bnvelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. H. Corps,
Assistant.
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the part of relatives. P v o
In affeoting remmal, the utmdst caré and reverence were v ... - v v

. .. .
' exaoted and more than wﬂlingly acoprdod by those parforming thiq PRI

- R2/1423/ARK po

rofer’ to:
G-n )
“grs257

Mareh 9, 1923.

Ir, Joseph Angelo,
106 Avon Ava., ' : ,
" Tatorbtury, Comi. o

IR LA
PREEIRE
i
T :
‘

Dear Sir: P ' .
The Quartermaatar Genenal desir-ea that you be 1nformed that

4 f :
the pernaney grave o e late Prtvate Prank Angelo, Machine Cun Company,

110th Infantry, is Grave 7?7, Row 27, Blook G, nensa.Argon:;e mlzari,oan

Cenptersy, Rm@e_aoua.nomfanoon. ‘lerartment of llcuse, Frmmo- .
This is one of the penmanent American mli,tary cametenes |

to be maintained by “this Governman'brm Europe}" Edch gruve vull . v

be marked by a headstona of wh:.te ‘marblp, o7 suitsble dasign, PR |
with name ra,nk organization, date -of soldier! 8 death and State e it
from which ‘he’ came, The ‘xeadstoneq,wilnl Pe" laced at all graveg . . 7 B

in connection with tha ibprovement work now in prograsa, as soon
A
as possible dnd {vit’hout waiting for ‘special aet:.on or raquasa‘l'r on .. . °

. Vs
w' ! . P
. iLLn

gacred duty, Tlm greve uf tno de:ceasaq will be perpe'tually mains

tained by this Govermnem in a mannor bafittiug the last restzng
s e v 4
: ' ‘\7#:

placo of our horoés.

Very truly yours,

e"- / 1_ -l\ - ,“__4" ,:'~ h R . H‘ J.. GOllner, ' . M |
Assistent, 'K
_MAR 91923 | Q —

G.R.S.

et G f e AT il Bl e e d iy e vt R ad e et v ek e ane

T




e Angelo, . Framc 2:884,223
(:Sumuu.c.) y Uik

(Christiun name in full.) (Army serial nur

1. G. Co, 110th Inf

n(lt.lnk and org :nje xll,‘u.,)

vy

State your relationship to the deceased. .

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? %

(e or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
1 them interred in a national cemetery?

i (Yes or no.)
I | desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion Below as to where they should be sent: |
S |
" B L
(Name of person to receive remains.) (Exptess office.)

(Telegraph ofiice.)

(Nu_m ber and street.)

(Sign here) . =2

/dé%m L Qgt!f e, o lorbrny,. . Sy
(Number and street ot rural route.) s

(City, tm;'n, or I)A—)SI-O!”(‘C‘.-) (51;11,-:.};3_"
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. B—0713




Lcttox'nt to Ir. Guiseppe Angelo,
106 Avon Ave., °
Jaterbury, “Yonn,
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G. R. 5. Form. No. 16-A . Phce A grizeaux Meuse ...
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date . Septs. 319, 1921 .

1. REMAINS op drkEgerat Frmale 1 il T e R NuMBER.. 2884229
RmkPVt‘ ORGAMZATIOVM‘G"co‘llommf’

2. Disinterred (date) : \ . TFrom ( téwe complete location)
_Sept,. 19, 1921, _ Grave 30, F1.2, Row B °°m55'?~

. By qup(m:E Uthss'

3. Reburied (date) : ~ In (give complete locatlon) ) ‘
..Oet 25th 1921 MeusaArgonne Cemet ery # 1232 Gr 7 block G row il '_

By : Groupre"b“rlals Unitios. ooy Nature of rebifiyined casket

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon dzslnterment.

Buried in hospe. shroud without pine box, baily decompe. recog.imp.

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?....¥@8 . Ongrave marker ?... Y88 . . ...

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks : : y

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items -

6,7,8 9,10 11 m.

(a) Height (actual measurement) ... 3MPe to det . .

() Weight (estimated)...................... 2Pe. %0 _dat ..

A(c) Hair—Color ..o 2000 10 d0%

‘ Quantity ..o i Dw RO Q0% o

Characteriétics et st IR0 BB ...

(d) Heir ‘on faca-Colod it te o dteme T Aok 1
Location. ... 20Pe b0 det -

CQUANELY v A DD - 5O A

(e) Permanent ‘marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

_imp, to {0 SN

i mlssmg parts)

L P P S P T P P S T PP

R LTTE

22 28 24 25 26.

2, 22 23 24,25,26,2%7,28,29 m.

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casua]ty)

imp.tnclat

7. Disinterment W I I

supervised by ..Ra..Pe Madinea... wiineangere . ApPTOVE $
(T?le) 18'5 I-'b- QMC-

s

$W. Younger, Gapt QMG-_........

8. Reburial s X
supervised by ...l J‘”“? Approved
As Us Dufaidt '

AN



'—————"pn—ﬂ.——***"’ﬂ*

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION Brizeaux, Meuse.,

. To ‘be prepared in triplicate. DATE __ Sept 19=21

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY-

DISINTERMENT * " COMPARATIVE REPORT. "5 il e
"Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. ' Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name __ANGELO, Frank . 10. Name Lo NG T TN 4
2. No. _____Ta_ggg_azf ______________________________ DIRENOL BT e i WV ] W)
Uertir i BN R el L L8 e Rankt_____ RV e e T
. org. MG, Co. lloth Inf, v3br. o et S
e ROULEON 7O Nt : pu Dl | B oy
o R e O R DRI S A S A S TR N ol o L
6. ¢c.p.  DoW G e L R e i
o) Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No.._ 50 LS el i 2 ________ ST G s vie N O SecHyeT I
8. Plot W R ) N Row _____ 2 16. Plot ROWYiib 2 ) b )
18. Cemetery Amerieemn = 19. Commune or town ___BriZeaux
20. Dept. or County _  -Meuse L0 1N Colint Fydue. France == che i
22. G.R.S.hHdqrs. Code:No.. . ... . BB e i £ 5 R L

23. Disinterred (Date) . _ Sept 19-21 __ By T.P.Madine

24, Inscription on grave marker:

PREPARATION

95. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body badly decomposed recognition impossihle

.
28. Nature of burial __ Hoapitel shreud snd pine BOXe . . e ...coo it eieiaaaan

29, Any discrepancy:noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
(= [ oR o = e = - BT T T E R S 6 50 RIS S IO T I A ol 1 (R

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: DateSept 19-21

%1, Casket sealed by ... _____

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. C=8810

32.

33.

34 .

35.

36.

Designation of body: b
Name __ ANGEILO, Fremk . . Sl MAS gl Serial No. 2884228
Rank_ P¥be .- Organization o M&.Co. 110th Inf,

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. 0

WaﬁoROﬂﬂh.l’%thoQﬂﬁth"\

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_ _ ~ s A G R

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

____________________________________________________________

(Name)

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date b

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery .. =

Convoyer

7

Received: Date ,__,,__J,%ﬁ{@_ﬂ?p Lz2L
/) \

] 2 0
G.R.S. Representative J_;iZ?EEQ:Zfifgi:E;Z"i%zif:lﬁ%;gﬁ;h;;2;;5§22i_ﬂ“,“_n_n_"

MeuseArgonne Cemetery # 1232 Oct 25th 1921

Henterred il s Tt A R euls I A
7 (Date)

Grave No,_ __ ._ ____Section

el s a0 A S

block G b TARY




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Locatiox INpExX CARD: Pile # 73257 : {;
3.\2.28 2143,
(a) Name RNGHERS Branlc, 0008 Sl O o Ser. No. 2884228
_ s TYP 10LH..
™ \ ] o =
() Rank By el lita bl Organization _.'!K_._Lr.__l:rO.mll(_)_'Fn_I_pi. __________ A
" s CERZ /U
(¢) Date of death _ 10-56-18 (d) Cause of death _______ PN R A T
II. ReaistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(e) Grave No. _-_--.59__-__7 RQW, ________ & L Pl[ot. _____ o Sagy tiwm ol YR, Sagpis =
G raed e e 2 2F 2T
(b) Emerg. Address .._-J0s'eph_angelo (fathexr) 106 Avon ave.,Waterbury,ilass.
‘ [III." Files of soldiers dying from contagious disesises - .0 oo CERL Y.
! / g
IV. A. G. O. Disrositioy Carp: ,.f:“- ‘7'_"‘;_? o) Dt of receiptiomemety S SR | 0T FITVEAT
@ ‘. I 2 N r e pl
(@) Name _éALA '\ng_/[rlfef-‘-\l—i; ML =0 . (b) Relationship e
(&) Address 106 Uwtnn,. Qe ., (eRexnuny  Comam . \
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? -___-_-__.\;—.‘.LQLJ.__[_\-_ ___________________________________ A S o )
(e)f Tollbetinterred’ n National Cemetery in WL S, fat ool oot 200 100 0 S e
p (7)) Shippinghnstructions‘upon arrivaliofbody i R = e e L
(o)A Disposition instrnciions i mot bron gt o S e e N T
Examiner’s Initials ______________ d L&  Date _-_-_---_-__.------------J-‘."..f-i-, 1920.
V. A. G. O. CorRRESPONDENCE shows communication from
$a b]j' b (ML ':5";_5;_;'__;;_'___'___3_'_;_-_':. ....... cldatedatts so s b n S LG L L SLAE L R TSR
confirming request in Par. IV., item . Jabove; orraquesting st RS ol 8
Examiner’'s Initials ... l:"?]_‘i___‘".:-_ Do oot ol o it ; -:-—l:-j:-: 1920.
VI. G. R. 8. Fiies, CorrEsPoONDENCE—shows as follows: ... WENMEIO R e T
Vo Atsmseds fon diatoses {To0
Bk e e e et i (' -------------------------------------------------
l", i ] "rb{l}
(@) Cancellation memos referred oyl LRI i cal s s p S S~ SRS S L
Txaminer's Mibials oo BT o Daka . e l---f..--------, Iﬂ:ﬁ(
COUNTRY France CeMETERY NO. ..o i Semug No. ... B . o B
f \
N R G. R. 8. Form No. 115 e iﬁﬁg’? | L ] Malke Form No. 14

| * Amendad April 6,1920 R e
7o [ p—— y
CARDET B Al Lo R
i \ |4 14 £ —.7‘4‘ L
e cal sty .. ¥ s



- = ST

: R B 8 e
VIII. FinaL Acn&{ . % - i A
et = w7 ;
(s o e SR o) e , 1920 i 3
Following advice forwarded to Europe by . £ = ~
=3 01 i =
letter on _-__--35_41_5_\!__2__'Z__ip(:‘é._l;-_ {9&0 =

IX. CORRECTIONS
COANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAEEN.
Desires body be - .. Aot R b IR L S e T e
Bodyiotoashipped o WESREIRRE LTSI 0Ty~ LB, 71 ol |03l Tl ML M TP [T I O
R TS NSTON I BATATHRE o o, SN0 .y, vo 00 80 SR TEs . S nn MO SR T T MEnL 6 R
BT e PR g Bt G i L T e S N T T D



o OF DISPOSITION OF REMATNIWDATA - é

I. LOCATION INDEX CARD: File # To2b7
. )7 (,.5 2520 %e
(n) Name ANGELO, Frank : Ser, No« -038%342&{#-

(2 A 13 £ B e e Lt

(b) Rank ... ﬂ”" ____________ Orcanization H-‘a- 10y A10%h Inds

i Cause af et Waiges 8
(c) Date of dontn (AOHRE LA (8 C et g D ] - ARIA

II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf. against Loc. Ind, Inf, ):

H-lf17(2!

=
(a) Grave 1\?0._,,,'?9..110‘-.7 ........ ‘?....P_lot LA N HEC g e s A% =gt TYP. egp‘}:

Frirde ool

L 2
e % e 4 1 Cay ™
(b) Emerg, Address 9O8®r :’i.i...‘f‘:-(}-.%:.ﬁ.]r.‘)...(iﬁ@hﬁ?.l..l@&a.gmmj‘,45!'9..,na-.tc;;:b.ms;}:#gg%%
=
ITI, Files of soldiers dying from contageous dISeaseS.............c--=-o-we- " CKR &l 4--

e e 2 e e e et T 7 e e e = e e -

IV, Informetion on which advige to Buropd ip letter of trensmittal was based:

4 S iy G TR oy o LS (v o SR BASAY AC alkefl Lo
Ve Following advice forwarged - (cablo on. ..o nnnes !/4 £

ct
o

=i
5o}
U1
(@]
=
o
(023
=
]

—

VII,GUPPLIGIENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship e L 4
L 151res ction tokan
o hgs oo [whD b af el = e SRR AN I e v eneecn s snansaannsanan el BE1YEC SR R Action tolkean.

..............................................................
................................................

...................................................................................................

COUNTRY CHETERY NO. 9 HEET WO,
¢, ReS, FORM 115~A

.t
5-666,/1B Prance 567 &

MAR 3 1928 1/



.GRAVE ~o.'r|on BLA‘

LOCATIS OF THE GRAVE OF

(Surname). (.\umhe;). ~ (First Name and Imtm]s)
i
o E®be M. Ge [ CO. [\ ALOth  InP LYl
(Ranl). (Organization).

RIFA G S O R ST T ANT F = ey L et o T e,

AU SH ORI EEA TN T .

DATE OF BURIAL:. [/

PLACE OF BURIAL:
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department).f Map reference must

specify clearly what map is used. 4

VWastona iyt it hibo Ay s e s T ot e e St e A e
Was one fastened to name peg or i
J stake nsed as’a grave marker®.. .l on a8 ABRE
d
If name unknown and tags missing, d('m-ri;ninu find  marks
should be given here: §
f
......... ARSI e N S E SR B (RGN T S
NS T R TTD A TIRVARY X s S0 5 U i D, ey SR b
A\
SMDIDX A D MuSEead AT (L e Sae i £ TSI S B R e )
RELAPTONSETTR SR SN e 0o R E L e o

TED BY:

M W 0’;”“7(/@%




-,

-
e smmra

Company. 502 .., Graves Rgistration Service

A.G,3,
For additional data uss reverse side

\ :



o ® ®e
‘W"&a WAR jEPAR’T*r..EN-

%ﬁ oi thg\Qu*rtemus ZGene T

po \ \Q / Washdngton)
G.R.S5. Form o0 i s
Information reduested of 5

o B2

File MNo. St Regquistration.

From: " The Quarterria ,sjc/gr Gencral, U, u./} y, {Cemeterial Division)

Lot The Ad]u‘taﬁt General of the Armf{l 6th & B Sts., N.W.,Washington,D.C,
w7 ¥ (L

Subject ! Infor‘maulon reduired for G.R.S. i

1, It is requested that the items checked below be comple%ed; Request
confirmation of 2ll infommation shown.

a. Surueme Angelo, (/ [ fior Dato of dentn 10-5-18 ON
b, Christien neme ¥Frank &/ g+ Cause of death DWRIA ﬂf
)ﬂ c. Serial Number 'g,sa4,233 or AR Authority (C.0.7)
- ., d. Organization M:G.Go. 110th Inf. 11 Hmergency addr\;és: cJrkog,
8+ Rank Pvte ('{)l "j« Relationship . |
Z0DY DESCRIPTION & DENTAL CHARTS ‘
(See page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
2. Age of enlistment o

oS ) }13 a, Sirike out teeth missing
b, Color of eyes },w “3‘ %“ Vi
g '8765432112345678

ﬁ\?@,\ upper right upper j}eft
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Gy Oolor of hair
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ey Veight

f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)
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